Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ariful 1slam
Kamal Uddin

Manik
Maruf Khan

Mominul Islam
Sazzadul islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahin Vaiyya

Tareq Aziz

November-2023

Generate time 2023-11-13 22:40:51 (BST)

Meal

30.50

24.50

29.00

17.00

13.50

7.00

32.00

31.00

30.00

Banker Family

Summary

Month Summary

22,667.00
0.00
226.50
100.08
22,667.00
23,927.00
1,260.00
0.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
3,052.29 3,500.00 126.00 3,178.29
2,451.84 3,576.00 126.00 2,577.84
2,902.18 3,566.00 126.00 3,028.18
1,701.28 2,000.00 126.00 1,827.28
1,351.01 2,500.00 126.00 1,477.01
700.53 0.00 126.00 826.53
3,202.40 5,920.00 126.00 3,328.40
3,102.33 0.00 126.00 3,228.33
3,002.25 174.00 126.00 3,128.25

Due
321.71
998.16
537.82
172.72

1,022.99
-826.53
2,591.60

-3,228.33

-2,954.25



Tarequl islam 12.00 1,200.90 2,691.00 126.00 1,326.90 1,364.10

Name Join date
Ariful Islam 2023-03-06
Kamal Uddin 2023-10-21
Manik 2023-03-06
Maruf Khan 2023-05-21
Mominul I1slam 2023-03-06
Sazzadul isdlam 2023-03-06
Shahed Al Islam 2023-03-05
Shahin Vaiyya 2023-03-06
Tareq Aziz 2023-10-16
Tarequl islam 2023-03-06
Name Amount
Ariful Islam 3500
Mominul Islam 2500
Manik 3566
Kamal Uddin 3576
Tareq Aziz 174
Maruf Khan 2000
Tarequl islam 2691
Shahed Al Islam 5920
Total 23927

Name Date Product Amount



Kamal Uddin
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Shahed Al Islam
Tarequl islam
Ariful Islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin
Tareq Aziz

Maruf Khan

Name

Shahed Al Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan

Manik

2023-11-13

2023-11-11

2023-11-11

2023-11-08

2023-11-05

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

2023-11-01

Tota

Cal Mas murgi sobji

Cal mas murgi sobji.

Dim sobji

Bazar

Mas Mangso Sobji

Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly Bazar
Monthly

Monthly Bazar

Other Purchases

Date Product
2023-11-08 WiFi Bill
Total
Meal Chart
2023-11-13
Breakfast Lunch
0.5 0
0.5 1
0.5 1
0.5 1
0 0
0.5 1
0.5 0
05 1

3500

1970

190

2500

2691

3500

2500

3566

76

174

2000

22667

Amount

1260

1260

Dinner



Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Maruf Khan

Manik

0.5

0.5

2023-11-12

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-11

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-10

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 2
0 1



Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam

Sazzadul isam

0.5

2023-11-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-07

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1



Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Sazzadul islam
Mominul Islam
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-06

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

2023-11-04

Breakfast

1 0
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner



Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Manik

Ariful Islam

Name

Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz
Shahin Vaiyya
Shahed Al Islam
Mominul Islam
Maruf Khan
Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

Name
Tarequl islam
Tareq Aziz

Shahin Vaiyya

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-03

Breakfast

0

2023-11-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-11-01

Breakfast

0.5

0

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
1 0
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1



Shahed Al 1slam

Sazzadul isam

Mominul Islam

Maruf Khan

Manik

Kamal Uddin

Ariful Islam

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5



